
KW Gr. BH Amtstierärztin/Amtstierarzt Telefonnummer

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Silke Muhri 0676/86640134

III SO Mag. Marie-Lena Schandor 0676/86640672

IV HF, WZ Dr. Herfried Haupt 0676/86640360

V LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676/86640553

VI MT, MU Mag. Kathrin Hirner 0676/86640581

VII GU, VO Dr. Heidrun Winkler 0676/86640012

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676/86640108

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676/86640624

IV HF, WZ Mag. Martina Koller 0676/86640364

V LI Mag. Helga Keinprecht 0676/86640314

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676/86640459

VII GU, VO
Dr. Peter Gumbsch bis 08.10.2024

Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski ab 09.10.2024

0676/86640011

0676/86640010

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Dr. Silke Muhri 0676/86640134

III SO Mag. Marie-Lena Schandor 0676/86640672

IV HF, WZ Dr. Birgit Plank 0676/86640365

V LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676/86640553

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676/86646589

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676/86640011

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Mag. Cordula Konstantopoulos 0676/86640141

III SO Mag. Christiane Kleinschuster 0676/86640656

IV HF, WZ Mag. Danielle Hoffmann 0676/86640752

V LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664/4629554

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676/86640459

VII GU, VO Mag. Yasmin Golger 0676/86640016

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676/86640108

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676/86640624

IV HF, WZ Dr. Katharina Haas 0676/86640361

V LI Mag. Helga Keinprecht 0676/86640314

VI MT, MU Mag. Kathrin Hirner 0676/86640581

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676/86640260

I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676/9666951

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676/86640108

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676/86640402

IV HF, WZ Mag. Monika Trifter 0676/86640366

V LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664/4629554

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676/86646589

VII GU, VO Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676/86640010

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676/86640169

III SO Mag. Christiane Kleinschuster 0676/86640656

IV HF, WZ Mag. Martin Kogler 0676/86640363

V LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676/86640553

VI MT, MU Mag. Julia Pommer 0676/86646589

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676/86640011
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KW Gr. BH Amtstierärztin/Amtstierarzt Telefonnummer

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Dr. Bernadette Platzer 0664/8500032

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676/86640402

IV HF, WZ Dr. Katharina Haas 0676/86640361

V LI Mag. Helga Keinprecht 0676/86640314

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676/86640459

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676/86640260

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Thomas Allmer 0676/86640107

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676/86640624

IV HF, WZ Mag. Martin Kogler 0676/86640363

V LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664/4629554

VI MT, MU Mag. Kathrin Hirner 0676/86640581

VII GU, VO Dr. Heidrun Winkler 0676/86640012

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676/86640108

III SO Mag. Christiane Kleinschuster 0676/86640656

IV HF, WZ Dr. Birgit Plank 0676/86640365

V LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676/86640553

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676/86640459

VII GU, VO Mag. Yasmin Golger 0676/86640016

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Dr. Bernadette Platzer 0664/8500032

III SO Mag. Marie-Lena Schandor 0676/86640672

IV HF, WZ Mag. Martina Koller 0676/86640364

V LI Mag. Helga Keinprecht 0676/86640314

VI MT, MU Mag. Regina Wind 0676/86640590

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676/86640260

I BM, LE Mag. Lukas Wachter 0676/86643551

II DL, LB Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676/86640169

III SO Mag. Christiane Kleinschuster 0676/86640656

IV HF, WZ Mag. Danielle Hoffmann 0676/86640752

V LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664/4629554

VI MT, MU Mag. Kathrin Hirner 0676/86640581

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676/86640011

I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676/86640731

II DL, LB Mag. Cordula Konstantopoulos 0676/86640141

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676/86640402

IV HF, WZ Dr. Gerhard Kutschera 0676/86640222

V LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676/86640553

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676/86646589

VII GU, VO Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676/86640010

K
W

 4
7

1
8

. N
o

ve
m

b
er

 -
 2

5
. 

N
o

ve
m

b
er

K
W

 4
8

2
5

. N
o

ve
m

b
er

 -
 2

. D
ez

em
b

er

K
W

 4
9

2
. D

ez
em

b
er

 -
 9

. D
ez

em
b

er

K
W

 5
0

9
. D

ez
em

b
er

 -
 1

6
. D

ez
em

b
er

K
W

 5
1

1
6

. D
ez

em
b

er
 -

 2
3

. 

D
ez

em
b

er

K
W

 5
2

2
3

. D
ez

em
b

er
 -

 3
0

. 

D
ez

em
b

er




